

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.44 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	24.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 4 is present. Ms.Anusha, learned counsel representing learned counsel for respondent Nos.5 and 6 seeks time to file counter. List on 21.08.2026. B/o. ESP	Transferred to I/O folder before correction B/o. ESP